NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	A. leobet 1 1sug	1MA4191	16659	,
Date In: 05/11/2019 1634	Jeb description		Date &Time C	ompleted .	Done by
RETHON BATTALCIGO 1985/	SAS c-filling				
Veh No. URF 67V1P	E-mail (bjdle	ther, AIC thes)	İ		110
001 64/11/2019 08:05.	I-Motor Clair		MIWOO	10-00	05/11/2019
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		17:20.
OD The Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	nded	1		
SMORES	Assessment/Su				2 20 AV
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksiz		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tolt	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh Nor (14/k	MOUN CAN	. INC(.)/Non-INC	().	
Owner / Driver: (- i	Tel:)
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: (),
Confirmed by : (Dates .	Tim)
	Note-Est. Status (V)%; P: 21-799	6. P; 80-1009	<u>0</u>
	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Bxccss: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000		A TOWN THE TAX TO	<u>रसण्याण</u>	Strain -
iden Statish hinesi 28 ethica 12 and 18 and 18	SOUTH CONTRACTOR	Samply Vendrea	HEXIONIVIACION	Ampaliar	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customer: Customers infor () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	The second name of the last of	nildenual & Su	ich vo later o	1 reportor.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		(O():T	owing Co: (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	·)
ZAL-EPIN VERWINDARIAN DIVURZI INVIVO YIMBARIMDU VISI	NITAR PROMINENTAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	MILITARI PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P	HEART COURT AND THE STREET	STATE WAY	A Simons by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car (TATAL SAME AND	A BUTCH STATISTS	ALL PRINCIPLES	Attaches .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtasy Car (/		·	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	(000	· · · ·	T		· :
——————————————————————————————————————	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
Injurý:		***************************************	med variety or to deep		Maria Carrier
Date: 1000 CAMBANAS SELECTION	The Reserve		Test Control of	的机器的位置	MONNE -
			•		
		HE CONTRACT			
	3				
		(minutes - 1 = 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	DANSON PROPERTY.	AURIO DESCRIPTO	ingerhander anders.
NO1908413		involentat		进程设置	dialign had blu
	D. COLUMN DE COL	1) AR 1 Apoldent	Reporting (330);		
		3) TV 1 Towing P		\$40/\$43 \$120	
river/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-Ti	mark District (I and	17vay) 330	
onthet No:		6) TR: Re-inspec	man NC Only (W	\$73	
arnaged Portion:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TINI : Idau DA	SMRT Survey		
	•	1) NTUC Addillo	The state of the s	31	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	• •	NS: Caurlety	Cer/Tpt Allowand	510	
aratoris Communicate	HENRYSKE	*N/C Post Rep	ir Inspection	123 110n 33	
arditors a comments at 151 (278 - 155 A)	CAMMANAMANATA	TP (NII) 1 TP	(Non INC) against	30	
		9) N12: Idea Mo Involve dated	-	Per Charged	MANUAL DE
: 2/3:		Involce dated		Fee Charges	

1 . pri il tar

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

RKET)

(LOCAL) +65-83215890

SASUZEN18@YAHOO.COM.SG

OFFICE-83215890

Address

BLK 487 SEGAR ROAD

#02-550

Postcode

670487

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO 2

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT PANJANG

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 SEGAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 677738 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

P[LEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191105/2041

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NASUTION BIN ADI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE6747P

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 051119 | 1630h

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

SKETCH PLAN	TOKKAK	KOOD LOUBROS	HOAM ROAD	CEXPERSS	MARILY)	
		183				
		Bh				
D) FBE (07479	100				
B) NVIKVIO	in car	A BI				
ESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT				
				(1)	el	
				M W		
			03	John		
			No 1	1 pag 1	/	
		/(1		
		wh	C/16	3/		
		/ 1	0			
	/	Sh A	10			
	100	Α,	<u>\</u>			
	,					
/		_/_				
		/				
ECLARATION						
	regoing particula	rs are true in every respect			06/11/201	8/
ollcyholder's Signatu ete & Time: 05 1114	1630h.	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the polic Date & Time:	yholder)	Reporting Centre Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	Personnel's Signature	win





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191105/2041

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 19 12:17	lade:	Vide Report No.: E/20191104/0118	Station Diary No.: 39	
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars		TO SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF T	
Name of Informant: NASUTION BIN ADI			Address: APT BLK 487 SEGAR ROAD	#02-550 SINGAPORE 670487	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8136752C			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83215890		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 05/12/1981	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Boyanes	se	11	Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B.2A.2.3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Hit and Run Drive: Accident:		Date/Time of Accident: 04/11/2019 20:05	Type of Location Straight Road
FARRER RO ADAM ROAD ALONG FAR	RER ROAD TOWARD		R L/P 69F	
Lamp Post N Weather: Clear	umber, 69F	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
	Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear			Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			AND SECURE
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBE6747P	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	RXZ	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBE6747P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5104498558	10/10/2018	22/01/2020	





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191105/2041

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		0. 25 (d) (d) (d) (d)	1988	BERRY	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of P	edestriar	Cross	ing: NA
Rider	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	THE PARTY NAMED IN	I BOOK IN	CAMP		
Name	NASUTION BIN ADI		ID No	57	S8136752C	
Related Vehicle	FBE6747P (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	83215890	
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	04/11/2019		Date Dis	scharge	T. CHANGE PROPERTY.	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04		of Injury		

Brief Details.

On 4th Nov 2019 at around 8.00pm I was riding my Black Yamaha RXZ FBE6747P along Farrer Road. The road was a 4 lane road. I was going to Cluny Road for work.

While travelling along Farrer Rd at around 8.07pm, I was travelling at the most left lane of the road (4th lane). There was a champagne coloured car at the lane on my right (3rd lane). Suddenly the car, entered my lane without warning and the rear bumper of the car had collided into the head of my motorcycle. The impact caused me to fall off my motorcycle and caused damage to the front of my motorcycle. The car had drove off without stopping to assist me.

The fall had caused me to suffer pains on my left shoulder as I had dislocated my left shoulder and abrasions on my right shoulder. I managed to pop my shoulder back in before ambulance arrival. Traffic Police and ambulance subsequently came and after Traffic Police spoke to me and advised me to lodge a traffic accident report, I was conveyed to National University Hospital where I received 4 days MC.

I wish to state that I was not able to see the plate number of the car but the car who was travelling behind me had a in car camera which captured the accident and he had provided his particulars as well as the footage to me.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191105/2041

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Date/Time: 05/11/2019 12:17
Classification Of Case:
ATURE

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCI	DENT DATE: 04.4. 19 (DD/MM/Y)	MY), TIME: (08. :05)(HH:MM)
	LOCA	Theorem is the state of the state of	ADAM ROAD (EMPRESS WARRE
	١.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER: THE GT47P	
		BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC 100	Swe
		c)POLICY NUMBER:	
14		d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD !	
		OMAKE & MODEL: YAMAHA RXZ 135	- The state of the
50		I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / YAN / LO	
6		g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / GOMME	
		h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_	
		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	
*	ൗ	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY) CLAIM ,	REPORTING ONLY)
		A) NAME: NASKTON BIN ANT	(MALE / FEMALE)
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S&ISCHSELC	CONTACT: 83215890
			top-550 SGT0487
¥		1	
		. CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
the of pass	2n 112	DRIVER .	
Cincluding a	100	dINAME: AC AROUT	(MALE / FEMALE)
	iriver.)	DINING/FIN/FASSFORT	CONTACTI
· L J		c)ADDRESS:	
		*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (05 / 12 / 1981) (0	DIMM MYYY)
		eloccupation: INDOOR (OUTDOOR)	, ,
		OCCUPATION: JABOOR / OUTDOOR)	M 2600
	4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	The state of the s
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER V	271. Sept. 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
•	5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	OTHERS
		b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /-WET / OTHERS	Y 1
	19210	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NOT	
	7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES LHO)	ON BULLT PANJANG NPC.
	51	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	Control of the Contro
the of passes	na er	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: UMKNOW CO	MODEL!
Induding d	(July and	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
1 3	65	C) INNIC/PIN/PASSPONI	CONTACT:
··	9.	THIRÖ PÄRTY VEHICLE	
the of pas	- ישונים	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including.	3	()	
" I THE MENTING	ciril/er) I) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		₩ m	
		*	* * *
			601
			THE CALL AND A COMMISSION OF THE SECOND OF T

email = nasuzeni8@yahoo.com.\$9

Claim Handling

Better No.						
Policy No.	5104498558	Vehicle No.	FBE6747P		GST Re	gist
Certificate No.						
Palicyholder Name	NASUTION BIN ADI				Policyho	olde
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire B	Theft	Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	83215890	Contact No.(Office)	10 100	201	Contact	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	7
KFK	+ No _ Yes	TCA	+ No Yes		eCode R	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0			
▼ Accident Details			300		Private I	tire
Report Date	05/11/2019 17:10	Accident Report Within 24 brs	Yes		1850100010	
Date of Accident	04/11/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	08:05		Accident	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	08:03		Country	
Accident Location	FARRER ROAD TOWARDS ADAM ROAD (EMPRESS)				ICM No.	
♥ Excess	The second secon	inover11				
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess				_
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00				Windson	een
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess				
▽ Benefits	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
♥ GST Registered Informati	lon					
GST Registered	THE PARTY OF THE P					
GST Registration No.	Nes			stration Date		
Modification History			GST Statu	s Venfied		. 44
The second secon						
Policyholder Mailing Addr	ess					
Address 1	BLK 487 #02-550	Address 2				SA EL
Address 4	VETERS THE VETER STATE	Address Type	SEGAR ROAD		Address	
Unit No.			Singapore address		Post Cod	E
▽ OI Driver Info		Related Policy Number	5102672501-01			
Driver Name	NASUTION BIN ADI	Mark Committee on the	n poster animalism			
Unriamed driver Name	THOSE THE DIT NO.	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Register Date of Driver License	0000000000	Driver NRIC	S8136752C		Driver Dr	50
Contact No.(Mobile)	08/05/2000	Driver Age	37		Driving E	mpq.
Address 1	BOAC ART WAY WAY	Contact No.(Office)			Contact I	No.
Address 4	BLK 487 #02-550	Address 2	SEGAR ROAD		Address	3
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	e
Does he own a Singapore						
Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBE6747P		Driver In	sur
420200000						
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test						
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No			
4odification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
Claim 001 OD-MX New				DD-MX	Insured	Ti-
Claim 001 OD-MX New				OD-MX Y	Name	
Claim 001 OD-MX New				OD-MX ▼ 83215890	Contact No.	
Claim 001 OD-MX New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle	
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)				83215890 russizen18@yahoo.com.sg	Name Contact No. (Hame) OI Vehicle Number	Mary Cons
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description				83215690	Name Contact No. (Hame) OI Vehicle Number	Mary Cons
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Daim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault			83215890 russizen18@yahoo.com.sg	Name Contact No. (Hame) OI Vehicle Number	Control Control
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Setsuct No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name of		•	83215890 russizen18@yahoo.com.sg	J Name Contact No. (Home) D1 Vehicle Number 4 Nov 20:	Control Control
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Strauben No. Finalisation Yes	Preferend Proc at Fault	reknown + GIA Received	.*	83215890 russizen18@yahoo.com.sg	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 4 Nov. 20:	Control Control
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Empil Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Enalts No. Finalisation Data Registered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name of	reknown + GIA Received	¥	83215890 pussizen18@yahoo.com.sg FBE6747P / UNKNOWN CAR ON	J Name Contact No. (Home) O1 Vehicle Number 4 Nov 20:	19
Claim 7 Op - Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Batsiton No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name of	reknown + GIA Received	·¥	83215890 pussizen18@yahoo.com.sg FBE6747P / UNKNOWN CAR ON	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 4 Nov. 20:	19
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Empil Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Enalts No. Finalisation Data Registered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name of	reknown + GIA Received	·¥	83215890 Pussizen18@yahoo.com.sg FBE6747P / UNKNOWN CAR ON	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 4 Nov 20: Claim Close Date Worksho	19
Claim 001 Op-Mx New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Behalts No. Yes Data Registered Report Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name of	reknown + GIA Received	. *	83215890 Pussizen18@yahoo.com.sg FBE6747P / UNKNOWN CAR ON	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 4 Nov 20: Claim Close Date Worksho	19 E

Ψ		645767F		200		
ccident No.	MT/1070110	Claim No.		001		
st Doc. Received	● Yes ◎ No	Upload Date		05/11/2019 17:20		
	Path *		toward sense.	Category *		Confid
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No	file chasen		Clear	Please Select	-	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Message Read						
Attachment L	List	Athenatistical	0	Li agente son		
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		
Kale	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:20	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:20	Photos		Normal		
A P	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:20	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17;20	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:20	Photos		Normal		
>	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MÉRAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S {BUKIT MERAH}) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
54	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		recemal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	Photos		Normal		
AND NOR BUS 1973	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	NRIC/ Driving License	×	Normal		NRIC,
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Nov 2019 17:19	SAS		Normal		
	Hadow the Control to the				- 0)
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		1	R.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5104498558

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBE6747P

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: PMY5PV100A0032260

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: NASUTION BIN ADI

: 10 Oct 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 22 Jan 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

NASUTION BIN ADI

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED

N/A

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS.

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: TENG WEI KHAI (00000602511)

Date of Issue

: 07 Oct 2018 12:46 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive